kat IV. - 2 > 2 > = 6 ! S 2 TOCKE | MESTO
NANJA [MARK [LEAN |[TIN TJAZ  [NAIELI |JULIJA [ZOJA |METOD
1|{NANJA 0-1 1-0 1-0 1-0 1-0 1-0 1-0 6 3.
2|MARK [1-0 1-0 1-0 1-0 1-0 1-0 7 1.
3|LEAN [1-0 1-0 1-0 1-0 1-0 7 2.
A[TIN 0-1 0-1 1-0 1-0 1-0 1-0 6 4.
5[TIAZ  |0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 1-0 1-0 1-0 1-0 3 5.
6|NAIELI |0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 1-0 3 6.
7[JULA |0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 2 7.
8|Z0JA |0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 1 8.
9|METOD |0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 0 9.
ura ZAPOREDJE TEKEM REZULTAT ura ZAPOREDJE TEKEM REZULTAT
1 1500 NANJA  VS. ZOJA 111 13 1610 JULUA VS. LEAN 611
2 1505 MARK VS.  JULUA 115 14 1615 ZOJA VS. MARK 311
3 1510 LEAN VS. NAIELI 114 15 1620 METOD VS. NANJA 111
4 1515 TIN VS. TIAZ 112 16 1625 LEAN VS. NANJA 118
5 1520 TIAZ VS. LEAN 611 17 1630 TIN VS. METOD 114
6 1525 NAIELI VS. MARK 211 18 1635 TIAZ VS. ZOJA 111
7 1530 JULUJA VS. NANJA o011 19 1640 NAIELI VS.  JULJA 113
8 1535 ZOJA VS.  METOD 10-12 20 1645 JULUA VS. TIAZ 811
9 1540 MARK VS.  METOD 112 21 1650 ZOJA VS. TIN 211
10 1545 LEAN VS. ZOJA 116 22 1700 METOD VS. LEAN 311
11 1550 TIN VS. JULJA 118 23 1710 TIN VS. MARK 119
12 1600 NAIELI VS. TIN 311 24 1715 TIAZ VS. NANJA 211

NA 1 DOBLJEN NIZ do 11 TOCK

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

ura

1720 NAIELI
1725 ZOJA
1730 METOD
1735 MARK
1740 NANJA
1745 METOD
1750 NANJA
1800 MARK
1810 JULIJA
1820 TIAZ
1830 LEAN
1840 NANJA

ZAPOREDJE TEKEM
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

METOD
NAIELI
TIAZ
LEAN
TIN
JULIJA
NAIELI
TIAZ
ZOJA
NAIELI
TIN
MARK

REZULTAT
11-3

13-15

6-11

11-9

15-13

3-11

11-2

11-4

11-7

11-6

11-8

8-11




